South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 26, 2024, 04:37:12 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0836 (Rat #0529, Act #0473 of 1986) General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore
Similar (H 3292)
A Bill to amend Section 20-7-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Children's Policy of the State of
South Carolina, so as to provide that each agency, department, institution, committee, or commission which is concerned or
responsible for children must submit certain information regarding the services it provides for children as part of its annual
budget request and as part of any annual report to the General Assembly it is required to submit by law, and to make the
above requirements applicable to all agencies and not just state agencies which are concerned with or are responsible for

children.-amended title

01/15/86
01/15/86
03/18/86
03/25/86
04/03/86
04/08/86
04/08/86
05/13/86

05/22/86
05/22/86
05/23/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/12/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-92

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-92

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1060

Read second time SJ-1196

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1431

Introduced and read first time HJ-2233

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2233
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-3003

Amended HJ-3258

Read second time HJ-3258

Read third time HJ-3300

Returned HJ-3300

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3151

Ratified R 529

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/05/86

Act No. 473

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



