May 26, 2024, 04:37:12 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0836 (Rat #0529, Act #0473 of 1986) General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore Similar (H 3292)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Children's Policy of the State of South Carolina, so as to provide that each agency, department, institution, committee, or commission which is concerned or responsible for children must submit certain information regarding the services it provides for children as part of its annual budget request and as part of any annual report to the General Assembly it is required to submit by law, and to make the above requirements applicable to all agencies and not just state agencies which are concerned with or are responsible for children.-amended title

01/15/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-92
01/15/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-92
03/18/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1060
03/25/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1196
04/03/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1431
04/08/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2233
04/08/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2233
05/13/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-3003
05/22/86	House	Amended HJ-3258
05/22/86	House	Read second time HJ-3258
05/23/86	House	Read third time HJ-3300
05/23/86	House	Returned HJ-3300
05/24/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3151
06/04/86		Ratified R 529
06/05/86		Signed By Governor
06/05/86		Effective date 06/05/86
06/05/86		Act No. 473
06/12/86		Copies available